NMOBEM

MONDAY MARCH 20 CATWALKS

10.30am
11.00am
3.30pm
4.00pm
6.00pm

7.00pm

8.30pm

9.00pm

5-KNOT
DRESSEDUNDRESSED
MUSEUM BY H FRACTAL
TIIT TOKYO

HARE

GROWING PAINS

ASIAN FASHION MEETS TOKYO
(THAILAND)

UJOH

MONDAY MARCH 20 PRESENTATIONS

4.30pm ->

JUNHASHIMOTO

Catwalks & Presentations

Tokyo Fall Winter 17-18

Fashion Week dates : March 20 - March 25
Definitive schedule

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

Shinagawa WAREHOUSE Konan
3F - 3-4-27 Konan, Minato-ku -
108-0075

See invitation

Amazon Fashion “AT TOKYO"

A project featuring Tokyo based
brands selected by Amazon
Fashion.

A series of events will take place
mixing fashion with Tokyo culture

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

Shibuya Hikarie 8/ COURT

TUESDAY MARCH 21 CATWALKS

10.30am
12.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

MOTOHIRO TANIJI
HOUSE_COMMUNE

HA-HA

ASIAN FASHION MEETS TOKYO
(VIETNAM)

HIROKO KOSHINO

MATOHU

NAME.

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B

Andaz Tokyo - Toranomon Hills
Mori Tower 1-23-4 Toranomon,
Minato-ku - 105-0001

Amazon Fashion “AT TOKYO"”

A project featuring Tokyo based
brands selected by Amazon
Fashion.

A series of events will take place
mixing fashion with Tokyo culture

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

Yebisu Garden Place - Ebisu, 4-20
Ebisu, Shibuya-ku - 150-6018
Zojoji - 477735 Shibakoen, Minato-
ku - 105-0011

Studio Earth - 4-4-7 Shibakoen,
Minato-ku - 105-0011



WED. MARCH 22 CATWALKS

10.30am
3.00pm

4.30pm

7.00pm

7.45pm

8.30pm
9.00pm

ACUOD BY CHANU

ASIAN FASHION MEETS TOKYO
(INDONESIA)

TAE ASHIDA

SUPPORT SURFACE

BEDWIN AND THE HEARTBREAKER

COTE MER
DISCOVERED

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

Grand Hyatt Tokyo - Roppongi
Hills, 6-10-3 Roppongi, Minato-ku -
106-0032

Brillia Running Stadium - 6-4-2
Toyosu, Koto-ku

Sound Museum Vision - 221077,
Dogenzaka, Shibuya-ku - 150-0043
Amazon Fashion “AT TOKYO”

A project featuring Tokyo based
brands selected by Amazon
Fashion.

A series of events will take place
mixing fashion with Tokyo culture.

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

WED. MARCH 22 PRESENTATIONS
PREFACE: IMAGE POLITICS IN FASHION A-gallery

1.00pm ->

AND ART

THURSDAY MARCH 23 CATWALKS

10.30am
3.30pm

4.00pm
5.00pm

6.00pm
7.00pm
8.30pm
9.00pm

VIVIANO SUE / [IMISA
MOTO GUO

TOKUKO 1ER VOL

HANAE MORI MANUSCRIT

KEISUKEYOSHIDA
D-VEC

AKIKOAOKI
1PIVIUGUALES

FRIDAY MARCH 24 CATWALKS

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

Omotesando Hills Main Building
B3F - 4712-10, Jingumae, Shibuya-
ku - 150-0001

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
D-VEC Tokyo

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

3.30pm
4.00pm
7.00pm

9.00pm

MINTDESIGNS

MURALL

YUMA KOSHINO

YUKI TORII INTERNATIONAL

LITHIUM

See invitation
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

Yebisu Garden Place - Ebisu, 4-20
Ebisu, Shibuya-ku - 150-6018

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A



FRIDAY MARCH 24 PRESENTATIONS
6.00pm -> HYKE See invitation

SATURDAY MARCH 25 CATWALKS

10.30am TAAKK Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

11.30am YOHEI OHNO Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B

4.00pm CHIKA KISADA Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

5.00pm ETHOSENS Omotesando Hills Main Building
B3F - 4712-10, Jingumae, Shibuya-
ku - 150-0001

7.45pm SULVAM See invitation

8.30pm DOUBLET Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B

9.00pm BED J.W. FORD Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

SATURDAY MARCH 25 PRESENTATIONS
3.30pm -> ROGGYKEI Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B

7.00pm -> YUKIHERO PRO-WRESTLING REBLICHAL (YUKIHERO PRO-
WRESTLING STORE)


http://www.tcpdf.org

