

Catwalks & Presentations Tokyo Fall Winter 17-18

Fashion Week dates : March 20 - March 25

Definitive schedule

MONDAY MARCH 20 CATWALKS		
10.30am	5-KNOT	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
11.00am	DRESSEDUNDRESSED	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
3.30pm	MUSEUM BY H FRACTAL	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
4.00pm	TIIT TOKYO	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
6.00pm	HARE	Shinagawa WAREHOUSE Konan 3F - 3-4-27 Konan, Minato-ku - 108-0075
7.00pm	GROWING PAINS	See invitation Amazon Fashion "AT TOKYO" A project featuring Tokyo based brands selected by Amazon Fashion. A series of events will take place mixing fashion with Tokyo culture
8.30pm	ASIAN FASHION MEETS TOKYO (THAILAND)	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
9.00pm	UJOH	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

## MONDAY MARCH 20 PRESENTATIONS

4.30pm -> JUNHASHIMOTO Shibuya Hikarie 8/ COURT

TUESDAY MARCH 21 CATWALKS			
10.30am	MOTOHIRO TANJI	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B	
12.30pm	HOUSE_COMMUNE	Andaz Tokyo - Toranomon Hills Mori Tower 1-23-4 Toranomon, Minato-ku - 105-0001 Amazon Fashion "AT TOKYO" A project featuring Tokyo based brands selected by Amazon Fashion. A series of events will take place mixing fashion with Tokyo culture	
3.30pm	HA-HA	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B	
4.00pm	ASIAN FASHION MEETS TOKYO (VIETNAM)	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A	
6.00pm	HIROKO KOSHINO	Yebisu Garden Place - Ebisu, 4-20 Ebisu, Shibuya-ku - 150-6018	
7.00pm	MATOHU	Zojoji - 4?7?35 Shibakoen, Minato- ku - 105-0011	
8.00pm	NAME.	Studio Earth - 4-4-7 Shibakoen, Minato-ku - 105-0011	

WED. MARCH 22 CATWALKS		
10.30am	ACUOD BY CHANU	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
3.00pm	ASIAN FASHION MEETS TOKYO (INDONESIA)	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
4.30pm	TAE ASHIDA	Grand Hyatt Tokyo - Roppongi Hills, 6-10-3 Roppongi, Minato-ku - 106-0032
7.00pm	SUPPORT SURFACE	Brillia Running Stadium - 6-4-2 Toyosu, Koto-ku
7.45pm	BEDWIN AND THE HEARTBREAKER	Sound Museum Vision - 2?10?7, Dogenzaka, Shibuya-ku - 150-0043 Amazon Fashion "AT TOKYO" A project featuring Tokyo based brands selected by Amazon Fashion. A series of events will take place mixing fashion with Tokyo culture.
8.30pm	COTE MER	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
9.00pm	DISCOVERED	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

## WED. MARCH 22 PRESENTATIONS

1.00pm -> PREFACE: IMAGE POLITICS IN FASHION A-gallery

AND ART

THURSDAY MARCH 23 CATWALKS		
10.30am	VIVIANO SUE / IIMISA	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
3.30pm	MOTO GUO	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
4.00pm	TOKUKO 1ER VOL	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
5.00pm	HANAE MORI MANUSCRIT	Omotesando Hills Main Building B3F - 4?12-10, Jingumae, Shibuya- ku - 150-0001
6.00pm	KEISUKEYOSHIDA	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
7.00pm	D-VEC	D-VEC Tokyo
8.30pm	AKIKOAOKI	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
9.00pm	1PIU1UGUALE3	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

FRIDAY MARCH 24 CATWALKS		
	MINTDESIGNS	See invitation
3.30pm	MURALL	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
4.00pm	YUMA KOSHINO	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
7.00pm	YUKI TORII INTERNATIONAL	Yebisu Garden Place - Ebisu, 4-20 Ebisu, Shibuya-ku - 150-6018
9.00pm	LITHIUM	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

## FRIDAY MARCH 24 PRESENTATIONS

6.00pm -> HYKE See invitation

SATURDAY	CATIMALICA
	C A I W/AI K S

10.30am	TAAKK	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
11.30am	YOHEI OHNO	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
4.00pm	CHIKA KISADA	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
5.00pm	ETHOSENS	Omotesando Hills Main Building B3F - 4?12-10, Jingumae, Shibuya- ku - 150-0001
7.45pm	SULVAM	See invitation
8.30pm	DOUBLET	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
9.00pm	BED J.W. FORD	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

## SATURDAY MARCH 25 PRESENTATIONS

3.30pm -> ROGGYKEI Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
7.00pm -> YUKIHERO PRO-WRESTLING REBLICHAL (YUKIHERO PRO-WRESTLING STORE)